LLlocTuin BceykpaiHCbKMii Kybok Akagemii cnopTy 3 niaBaHHsA

Ogpeca, 21. - 23.11.2025

OuncTaHuis 2
21.11.2025 - 12:35

Yonosikn, 100m Komnnekc

2012 1a cTapuui
CTtapToBuWiA NPOTOKON

3animB 134

1 WEXOBLUOB Enbgap
2 YMAHELb Hasap

3 UMNBA €sreH

4 CKPUMHWK [Oasig,

5 YEMYPHOB Ini6

6 ®IIIMOHOB AMuUTpo

3annmB 234

1 KOBAJIEHKO Mwukona
2 CY[ObIH CemeH

3 YCTUMCbKWW Bnagncnas

4 LNAK Mukona
5 MACNIAHHIKOB AeHuc
6 MIOXOTHIOK Marsii

3annmB 334

1 IBAHOB AmuTtpo

2 C/IOBOAYMKOB Cepriii
3 BABWY Banepiii

4 KOJIOBOB Onekci

5 UNNAKYC AHTOH

6 BIKY/IOB Tumodiii

3annmB 4 34

1 MPUNLWENYYK fasig,
2 TOPAIEHKO Kipin

3 PAAYEB IBaH

4 ABIJIOB Hikonaii

5 CMYOB faHuno

6 TEPACVMOB Oner

Pik HapomxeHHs
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Ak crnopty
CyMcbka 061acTb
CyMcbka 061acTb
Ak criopty
Ak criopty
Ak criopty

Mukonaiscbka 06nacTb
Cymcbka 06nacTtb
Mukonaiscbka 06nacTb
Ck «Dream Way»
Opecbka 061acTb

Ak crnopty

Ak criopty

Ak criopty

OK MiBaeHb

&L dopma
Opecbka 06/1acTb
®LL dopma

Opecbka 061acTb
Opecbka 061acTb
Opecbka 061acTb
Opecbka obnacTb
Opecbka obnacTb
Ak criopty

1:28.00
1:26.00
1:24.99
1:25.00
1:27.50

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:20.00
1:20.00

1:16.20
1:15.00
1:12.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:17.00

1:09.67
1:04.00
59.00
59.50
1:07.00
1:10.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Ukrainian Swimming Federation

23.11.2025 13:45 - CtopiHka 1



