

, 21. - 23.11.2025

2  
21.11.2025 - 12:35

, 100m

2012

<u>1 4</u>			
1	10		1:28.00
2	12		1:26.00
3	10		1:24.99
4	11		1:25.00
5	11		1:27.50
6	02		NT
<u>2 4</u>			
1	11		1:20.00
2	12		1:20.00
3	12		1:18.00
4	95	«Dream Way»	1:18.00
5	11		1:20.00
6	11		1:20.00
<u>3 4</u>			
1	09		1:16.20
2	11		1:15.00
3	99		1:12.00
4	10		1:15.00
5	10		1:16.00
6	12		1:17.00
<u>4 4</u>			
1	11		1:09.67
2	10		1:04.00
3	11		59.00
4	09		59.50
5	11		1:07.00
6	10		1:10.00